180°s:

2

‘_I'ony Hutt (Granby B)

Jamie Curtis (Poacher)
Troy Beck (Pied Piper)

1

Dan Richardson (Dun Cow)
Chris Glindon (Simply St Nics)
James Williams (Old Red Lion)
James Baker (Glebe B)

Leland Burrows (Pied Piper)
Ryan Potter (Almond Tree 2)
Kevin Hoyte (Old Oak)

Dave Cown (Almond Tree 2)
Steve Hyland (Dun Cow)
Richard Impey (Granby B)
Alfie Henebery (Glebe A)

lan Richardson (Almond Tree A)
Ricky Phillips (Simply St Nics)

Honourable Mentions:

Alfie Henebery (Glebe A) 12 Dart Leg

Paul Hale (Granby B) 14 Dart Leg

Simon Harris/Jamie Curtis (Poacher) 14 Dart Leg (Pairs)
Melissa Hatch (MisFitz) 150 score (Ladies)

Richie Mason (St Nics Tavern) 140 Scorex2 (Youth)
Jackie Morgan (St Nics Tavern) 140 Score (Ladies)
Kay O’Sullivan (MisFitz) 134 Score (Ladies)

High Checkouts League

Men 100+:
Name

James Williams
Tony Hutt

Kyle Morgan
James Williams
Alan Bellott
Ricky Phillips
lan Richardson
Troy Beck
Alfie Henebery
Steve Hill

Dan Richardson
Mark Sollis
James Williams
Craig O’Neill
Kyle Morgan

Team

Old Red Lion
Granby B

St nics Tavern
Old Red Lion
Granby B
Simply St Nics
Almond Tree A
Pied Piper
Glebe A
Almond Tree A
Dun Cow
Almond Tree Z
Old Red Lion
Almond Tree Z
St Nics Tavern

Date

25/09/24
16/10/24
16/10/24
11/09/24
25/09/24
02/10/24
25/09/24
16/10/24
23/10/24
25/09/24
23/10/24
25/09/24
18/09/24
11/09/24
18/09/24

Score

154
139
130
120
120
120
117
116
116
115
114
112
107
102
102

NHDL High Scores 2024/25 23rd October 2024

Opponent

MisFitz

Pied Piper
Glebe B

Glebe A
Almond Tree A
Almond Tree Z
Granby B
Granby B
Poacher
Granby B
Almond Tree A
Glebe B
Granby B

St Nics Tavern
Shephall centre




Ladies 50+:
Name

Storm Chowles
Carol Young

Team

Almond Tree A
MisFitz

Date

11/09/24
18/09/24

Top Checkouts Cups and knockouts:

Men 100+:

Name
Richard Impey
Ricky Phillips

Ladies 50+:

Name
Storm Chowles

Team
Granby B
Simply St Nics

Team
Almond Tree A

Date
09/10/24
09/10/25

Date
09.10.24

Score

82
75

Score
118
106

Score
50

Opponent

Simply St Nics
Dun Cow

Opponent
Team KO
Team KO

Opponent
Team KO




